
 
 

 

2026 LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATION DEADLINES & HEARING DATES  
 

Complete applications are to be filed with the City Clerk’s Office in-person at City Center North, 
1100 10th St., or by email to Liquorlicensing@greeleygov.com. 

Incomplete applications will not be accepted. New and transfer applicants must schedule an 
appointment to review your application. Please contact the City Clerk’s Office with questions or 
to schedule a time to review your application. 

Submittal deadlines are listed below.  
 
Application Deadline by 5 p.m.    Public Hearing at 1 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025     Friday, January 16, 2026 
Tuesday, January 6, 2026     Friday, February 13, 2026 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026     Friday, March 6, 2026 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026     Friday, April 10, 2026 
Tuesday, March 31, 2026     Friday, May 8, 2026 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026     Friday, June 5, 2026 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026      Friday, July 17, 2026 
Tuesday, July 7, 2026      Friday, August 14, 2026 
Tuesday, August 4, 2026     Friday, September 11, 2026 
Tuesday, September 1, 2026    Friday, October 9, 2026 
Tuesday, September 29, 2026    Friday, November 6, 2026 
Tuesday, October 27, 2026     Friday, December 4, 2026 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026     Friday, January 15, 2027 
 

Liquor Licensing Authority (LLA) Hearings are online via zoom at 1:00pm. 
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